Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Reynolds - (916123) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.07
41.10
41.69
43.40
43.62
45.40
48.05
49.17
49.20
50.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.07
41.10
41.69
43.40
45.40
43.62
49.20
50.41
48.05

49.17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

167
155
149
132
130
115
97
90
90
84

WA Pts

167
155
149
132

130
920
84
97
90

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I I I T

Date

10/09/16
12/09/15
23/05/15
24/01/15
21/06/14
13/09/14
16/03/13
27/01113
02/11/13
29/06/13

Date

10/09/16
12/09/15
23/05/15
24/01/15
13/09/14
21/06/14
02/11/13
29/06/13
16/03/13
27/01/13

Meet

Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Meet

Loughborough Town Annual Gala
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Sprints 2015
Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
Leicestershire County Championships

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Derby
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone

Derby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 2
Loughborough 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



