## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciaran Reynolds - (916123) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.07	167	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
41.10	155	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
41.69	149	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
43.40	132	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
43.62	130	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
45.40	115	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
48.05	97		16/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
49.17	90	Н	27/01/13	Long Eaton Sc Open Meet	Derby	Loughborough	3
49.20	90	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
50.41	84	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.07	167	Н	10/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
41.10	155	Н	12/09/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
41.69	149	Н	23/05/15	Loughborough Town Sprints 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
43.40	132	Н	24/01/15	Loughborough Town New Year Splash 2015	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
45.40	115	Н	13/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
43.62	130	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
49.20	90	Н	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
50.41	84	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
48.05	97		16/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Loughborough	2
49.17	90	Н	27/01/13	Long Eaton Sc Open Meet	Derby	Loughborough	3